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mundo verde bilingual public charter school 2021-2022
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First Day of School for grades Kinder through 5th:
Monday August 30, 2021

PreK staggered schedule for first week of school:
Monday August 30, 2021
Tuesday August 31, 2021 Prek-4 only

Wednesday September 1, 2021 Prek-3 & Prek-4 combined

PreK-3 only

School day hours:
M, T, Th, F. 8:30am - 3:30pm // Wed. 8:30am - 1:00pm.

Winter Break:
Monday December 20 through Friday December 31

Mid-Winter Break
Monday February 21 through Wednesday February 23

Spring Break:

Monday April 11 through Friday April 15

Last Day of School for all grades:
Wednesday June 22, 2022

Total Days:
181 for students / 203 for returning teachers and staff

30 P Street NW, Washington DC 2001 (202) 750-7060 / 4401 8th St. NE, Washington DC, 20017 (202) 750-7060

__ Marchzo2z N Aprii2ozz
Su| M |[Tu W | Th F | Sa Su| M |[Tu (W | Th F | Sa Su( M |[Tu (W | Th F | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 25 1 2 3 4 5 29 2
7 8 9 10 | 11 12 26| 6 7 8 10 | 11 12 30| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
14 |15 | 16 | 17 [ 18 | 19 27] 183 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 10 |11 |12 |13 [ 14 [ 15 | 16
20 |21 | 22 | 28 26 28] 20 |21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 31 17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 [ 22 | 23
27 | 28 2] 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 320124 | 25 | 26 |27 | 28 [ 29 | 30
15 | 17 23 | 23 16 | 16
Su|M |Tu | W |Th | F [ Sa Su|M |[Tu|W |Th | F
1 2 | 3|4 |5 |6 |7 a7 1 2 | 3| 4
8 10 | 11 12 |13 | 14 38| 5 6 7 8 10 | 11
15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 39l 12 |13 [ 14 [ 15 [ 16 | 17 | 18
22 |23 |24 (25 | 26 |27 | 28 4] 19 [ 20 | 21 22 25
29 [ 80 | 31 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31 | 21| 21 14 | 17
Total Student Days 181 Total Teacher Days 203
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